
©2020 Boral Windows LLC	 BW10992 9/203950 Bastille Road, Suite 100 • Dallas, TX 75212 • PH: 214.237.5055 • BoralWindows.com    

2”

12”

12”

12”

12”

2”

2”

12”

12”

12”

12”

2”

2” 2”12” 12”

TDI Approved Spacing  
Finless 220 Installation Instructions:

•	 2" from each corner, maximum
•	 Spacing on both sides and head jamb 12"
•	 Drill 7/16" clearance hole through vinyl wall,  

use # 8 x 1-1/2"
•	 Truss head screw along head and both  

side jambs caulk along sill only with 3 
continuous beads of a quality exterior grade 
non-hardening sealant (see drawing)

220 Installation Instructions - TDI Approved

7/16" Clearance Hole at all 
Fastener Locations

Apply continuous bead  
of silicone between frame  
sill and sill plate

#8 x 1-1/2" Truss Head Screw


